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Place P/s P/c Cat

1 1 1 SEM
2 2 1 ViM
3 3 2 SEM
4 4 3 SEM
5 1 1 V1F
6 5 4 SEM
7 6 5 SEM
8 7 2 VIM
9 8 6 SEM
10 9 7 SEM
11 10 3 VIM
12 11 1 Va2Mm
13 12 8 SEM
14 13 1 ESM
15 14 4 VIM
16 15 5 VIM
17 16 9 SEM
18 17 6 VIM
19 18 7 VIM
20 19 8 VIM
21 20 9 VIM
2 21 10 ViIM
23 22 11 VIM
24 2 1 SEF
25 23 12 ViIM
26 24 10 SEM
27 25 13 ViIM
28 26 11 SEM
29 27 2 VaM
30 28 14 ViIM
31 29 12 SEM
32 30 15 VIM
33 31 13 SEM
34 32 16 ViIM
35 33 14 SEM
36 3 1 V2F
37 34 17 VIM
38 4 2 VZF
39 35 3 Vvam
40 5 8 V2F
41 6 2 VIF
42 36 15 SEM
43 37 18 VIM

Dos
3181
3204
3215
3187
3172
3183
3207
3196
3191
3212
3210
3209
3208
3186
3164
3176
3168
3180
3216
3182
3202
3171
3195
3200
3166
3206
3169
3203
3194
3167
3197
3214
3179
3178
3170
3193
3184
3213
3188
3189
3165
3177
3163

MORMAL TRAIL HARGNIES 2019

Epreuve : 35 km

Nom

PONTUS Sebastien
CARLIER Stephane
SCHMIDT Pierre
BARBIER Thibault
DUHAMEL Sandrine
MAERTEN Adrien
MICHON Nicolas
DURIEUX Karl
LERQY Ludovic
HOCQ Grégoire
VENANT Christophe
GUEDIN DIDIER
MEHAY Jonathan
LEMIEGRE Corentin
LABRE Nicolas
FIEVET Damien
VAN-NEER David
DOMISE Gauthier
DAIREAUX Arnaud
DEBUS Sylvain
DHAINAUT Jéréme
SOLEIL Gaétan
MAQUART JEREMY
MATHEY Laetitia
CHOUROT Christophe
SMOLEVSKY Aymeric
DELCROIX SEBASTIEN
DELSAUX Yohan
LECALVEZ Ludovic
WERY FREDERIC
BARON Gaétan
FAMEREE Benjamin
PLINGUIER Olivier
FALEIRO DEBRITO Julio
AUQUIERT Thomas
LECALVEZ Christelle
BOURLET Arnaud
DELSINE Florence
WOUTS Pascal
WOUTS Bénédicte
LYNEN Ingrid
VANDRIESSCHE Gwen
VARLEZ Thibaut
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Club

run a curgies
Team Du Caillou
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Caf/teambrubeck
VUC Sports Nature
Non Licencié

AS Ferriére At
EA Douchy

Non Licencié
EADG

EADG

louvroil r en f
Non Licencié
E.A.Dechy guesn
ACP Meaux

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
maubeuge marathon
T RRM ANNEZIN
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
ASSO SEP'UP
maubeuge mara
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
usva

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
USVA

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Non Licencié

Jog Valenciennes

Tps
2:16:52
2:21:01
2:24:02
2:25:39
2:29:36
2:33:08
2:33:28
2:35:36
2:35:50
2:36:21
2:37:23
2:37:41
2:42:41
2:45:41
2:45:59
2:47:02
3:02:55
3:03:13
3:03:16
3:038:16
3:03:16
3:03:22
3:10:10
3:10:10
3:10:17
3:11:20
3:11:58
3:12:33
3:12:46
3:12:57
3:13:43
3:18:14
3:18:48
3:21:47
3:22:26
3:26:39
3:44:08
3:46:49
3:47:43
4:07:32
4:29:09
5:21:50
5:21:51

Vit Km
15,34 03:55
14,89 04:02
14,58 04:07
14,42 04:10
14,04 04:16
13,71 04:23
13,68 04:23

13,504:27
13,48 04:27
13,43 04:28
13,34 04:30
13,32 04:30
12,91 04:39
12,68 04:44
12,65 04:45
12,57 04:46
11,48 05:14
11,46 05:14
11,46 05:14
11,46 05:14
11,46 05:14
11,4505:14
11,04 05:26
11,04 05:26
11,04 05:26
10,98 05:28
10,94 05:29
10,91 05:30
10,89 05:30
10,88 05:31
10,84 05:32
10,59 05:40
10,56 05:41
10,41 05:46
10,37 05:47
10,16 05:54

9,37 06:24

9,26 06:29

9,22 06:30

8,48 07:04

7,807:41
6,53 09:12
6,53 09:12
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